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Robacks Roback's Truck & Auto, Inc. ;223?;2"(3)
TRUCK & AUTO, INC. 901 Dierking Terrace, ELK GROVE VILLAGE, IL 60007 Original
Office: (847) 981-9408 &
Fax: (847) 981-9434
repairs@robacks.com
www.robacks.com
Owner Appraiser
Tomaz Mazur Nick Roback
502 Morse Avenue nickroback@robacks.com
Schaumburg, IL 60193
Classification
None
Payer Loss Type Adjuster Deductible
Insurance Unknown Nicholas Roback Unknown
(847) 981-9408 (Work)
nickroback@robacks.com
Inspection Site Repair Facility
Robacks Truck Body Robacks Truck Body
901 Dierking Terrace 901 Dierking Terrace
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007  Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
(847) 981-9408 (Work)
nickroback@robacks.com
2019 Hino 258ALP Base Base Base Base
VIN Drivable Mitchell Service Code
5PVNJ8JV6K4571880 Unknown 912480
Tomaz Mazur | 2019 Hino 258ALP Base
Parts Profile Parts Profile Version
N/A N/A
LABOR PART
Line # Description Operation  Type Total Units Type Number Qty Total Price Tax
Hood
1 200340 Hood Panel Repair Body 2.5*# Existing
2 935000 Hood Panel Refinish Refinish 2.0*
Labor
3 900500 R&R Grill For Repairs Remove / Body* 1.0* Existing
Install
Windshield
4 200155 W/Shield Glass Remove / Glass 3.0%# New 56111E0150 1 $1,589.75* Yes
Replace
5 200214  WY/Shield Seal Remove / Body 1.0*# New 56121E0010 1 $418.35* Yes
Replace
Cab Assy
6 200803 Cab Shell Assy Remove / Body 50.0* New N.A. 1 $32,000.00* Yes
Replace
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LABOR PART
Line # Description Operation  Type Total Units Type Number Qty Total Price Tax
7 900501 Cab is 3 Months Out From
Dealer
8 935000 Cab Shell Assy Refinish Refinish 10.0*
Labor
9 900500 Remove And Replace Cab  Remove / Body* 12.0* Existing
Interior, Dash, Seats, ETC. Install
Front Door
10 200928 R Frt Door Shell Remove / Body 5.0%# New 67001E0460 1 $2,640.00* Yes
Replace
11 935000 R Frt Door Shell Refinish Refinish 6.0*
Labor
Dry Van Chassis
12 847761 R Each Additional Panel Remove / Body 18.0* New 1 $1,248.00* Yes
Replace
13 900501 Replace 3 Right Side
Duraplate Panels
14 900500 Replace Double Sided Remove / Body* 0.0* New 1 $50.00* Yes
Taper Replace
15 841190 R Side Post Remove / Body 3.5%# New 1 $120.00* Yes
Replace
16 900500 R&R Scuffliner, E Track For Remove / Body* 6.0* Existing
Repairs Install
17 900500 Align Box Remove / Body* 8.0* New 1 $0.00* Yes
Replace
Additional Costs & Materials
18  AUTO Paint/Materials Additional $1,440.00 Yes
Cost
19  AUTO Hazardous Waste Disposal Additional $45.00* Yes
Cost
20  AUTO Shop Materials Additional $548.63* Yes
Cost
21 936001 Towing Additional $600.00* Yes
Cost
22 936004 Shipping Additional $0.00 Yes
Cost
23 900501 Shipping Is Open At Time
Of Estimate
Additional Operations
24 900500 Diagnose And Repair DEF  Additional Mechanical* 5.0* $0.00*
System Operation
25 900501 Customer States DEF
System Wiring Was
Damaged, Truck Can Not
Run, Needs To Be Towed
And Diagnosed
26 900500 Diagnose And Repair Additional Mechanical* 10.0* $0.00*
Frame Under Cab Operation
* Judgment Item C Included in Clear Coat Calculation
T Included in Two Tone Calculation A Included in Clear Coat and Two Tone Calculation
# Labor Note Applies r CEG R&R Time Used for this Labor Operation
d Discontinued by Manufacturer [ 1 Verify the part number and price before ordering
Estimate Totals
Labor Units Rate Sublet Add'l Amount Totals
Body Labor 107.0$100.00 $10,700.00
Refinish Labor 18.0$100.00 $1,800.00
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Estimate Totals

Glass Labor 3.0 $0.00
Mechanical Labor 15.0$139.00
Total Labor 143.0
Parts Amount
Taxable Parts $38,066.10
Costs Amount
Paint Materials $1,440.00
Shop Materials $548.63
Other Additional $645.00
Costs
Paint Materials:

- Refinish Units: 18.0 units

- Rate: $80.00

- Rate Max: 99.9 units

- Additional Rate: $0.00
Shop Materials:

- Rate: $99.75
Gross Totals Amount
Gross Total $58,947.71
Adjustments Amount

Total Customer
Responsibility

Taxable

Tax 0.0000%
Non-Taxable

Pre-Tax Discount 0.00%

Labor Total

Parts Adjustments

Tax 9.0000%
Non-Taxable

Pre-Tax Discount 0.00%

Parts Total

Taxable

Tax 9.0000%
Non-Taxable

Pre-Tax Discount 0.00%

Costs Total

Taxable

Tax

Non-Taxable

Pre-Tax Discount 0.00%

Gross Total

Net Estimate Total

$0.00
$2,085.00
$14,585.00
$0.00

$0.00
$14,585.00
$0.00

$14,585.00

$38,066.10
$0.00
$3,425.95
$0.00

$0.00

$41,492.05

$1,440.00
$548.63
$645.00

$2,633.63
$237.03
$0.00
$0.00

$2,870.66

$58,947.71
$40,699.73
$3,662.98
$14,585.00
$0.00

$58,947.71

$0.00

$58,947.71

Disclaimer: Any person who knowingly presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly
presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement

in prison.
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Estimate Event Log

Job Created 1/29/2026 02:49 PM
Estimate Started 1/29/2026 02:50 PM
Estimate Printed 1/30/2026 09:39 AM

Estimate Committed Estimate Not Committed
Estimate Retrieval ID 1009078763
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